STATE OF ALASKA RFP NUMBER 2523H018
AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE

AMENDMENT ISSUING OFFICE:

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities
Statewide Contracting & Procurement
P.O. Box 112500
(3132 Channel Drive, Room 350)
Juneau, Alaska 99811-2500

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: August 16, 2022

RFP TITLE:
Advanced Air Mobility Infrastructure Study

REVISED RFP PROPOSAL DUE DATE AND TIME: August 19, 2022 at 2:00PM Prevailing Alaska Time

This is a non-mandatory return Amendment and need not be returned.

Signature: Zem Wagen Date: 8/16/2022
Name: Tom Mayer
Title: Procurement Specialist V

Please be advised the RFP Proposal Due date has been extended to August 19, 2022 as seen above.




	RFP TITLE:
	Advanced Air Mobility Infrastructure Study

